PARTICIPANTS LIST
Gender and Diversity VCA Field School
21 - 26 May 2017, Ayutthaya - Sing Buri, Thailand

- N Count .
Name Gender Position Organisation . v Email
(office)
Participants
Deputy Director of Health Department, Gender & . .
s. Chanthy Mom F X Pu y ! P Cambodian Red Cross Cambodia mom.chanthy@redcross.org.kh
Diversity focal person
Head Unit of Disaster Preparedness of Disaster
s. Bunsopheaktra Yin F P Cambodian Red Cross Cambodia ysopheaktra@gmail.com
Management Department
s. Ketkeo Oupalavong F Deputy Head of Advancement for Women Lao Red Cross Lao PDR opalavong@Iaoredcross.org.la
s. Thippasong Akkhamonty F Disaster Management Technical Staff Lao Red Cross Lao PDR thipasong@gmail.com
s. Naly Phothilack F International Relations Division Lao Red Cross Lao PDR naly.ptl@laoredcross.org.la
r. Muthukumaran Paramathmah M Male Nurse, Emergency & Trauma Unit Malaysian Red Crescent Malaysia muthu.rc@gmail.com
r. Deepak Raj Dawadi M Information Management Officer (PMER team member) Nepal Red Cross Nepal deepak.dawadi@nrcs.org
Nati | Project Coordinator - Disaster M t
s. Charmaine Marinas F S:r\:?cr:s roject Loorcinator - Disaster Managemen Philippine Red Cross Philippines charmaine.marinas@gmail.com
r. Phaitoon Noiviset M Practical Nurse Thai Red Cross Society Thailand cbdrr@redcross.or.th
s. Sunisthida Phetduang F Head of Relief Division Thai Red Cross Society Thailand janphetduang@yahoo.com
s. Kanungnij Chantaratin F Registered Nurse, Senior Professional Level Thai Red Cross Society Thailand chantaratin@gmail.com
s. Pitchayada Watchawanku F Nurse Thai Red Cross Society Thailand cbdrr@redcross.or.th
N fi the Red Ci Health Station No. 1 Suri
s. Saowanee Saowakul F urs? romthe Red Lross Hea ation No urin Thai Red Cross Society Thailand kel_sr@hotmail.com
Province
s. Nguyen Thi Quynh Anh F DRR Program Officer American Red Cross Vietnam anh.nguyen@amcross.org.vn
s. Nora A. Mustacisa, MRD F Senior Community Development Officer Australian Red Cross Philippines nmustacisa@redcross.org.au
s. Phonesavanh Phothichanh F CBDRR Provincial Project Officer French Red Cross Lao PDR cbdrrpo-lao.frc@croix-rouge.fr
s. Nguyen Thi Nhat Hoai F Program Manager French Red Cross Vietnam drr-vietnam.frc@croix-rouge.fr
r. Marwan Jilani M Head of Country Cluster Support Team IFRC CCST Thailand marwan.jilani@ifrc.org
s. Warongrong Tatrakom F DRR Officer IFRC CCST Thailand warongrong.tatrakom@ifrc.org
s. Darine N. Boongullaya F Intern for the Regional Resilience Initiative IFRC CCST Thailand csru.sea@ifrc.org
s. Rommanee Klaeotanong F DRR Officer IFRC CCST Thailand rommanee.klaeotanong@ifrc.org
Facilitators
r. Hervé Gazeau M Senior Project Manager IFRC CCST Thailand herve.gazeau@ifrc.org
s. Christina Haneef F Gender & Diversity Senior Officer IFRC CCST Thailand christina.haneef@ifrc.org
Photographer
s. Kwanjai Jongprasert F Public Relation Officer Thai Red Cross Society Thailand kwan_differ@hotmail.com
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